Conduit Fishing
90
Junior Basket-Type Pulling Grips
• 340–820 lbs maximum rated capacity
• Ideal for small job requirements
• Single weave of galvanized steel mesh
• For use in conduit or cable tray
• Flexible pulling eye
• Light duty pulling (80–780 lbs)
Max Rated
Capacity (lbs)Part # Description
PGJ-025 .25–.36" (6.4–9.1 mm) 340
PGJ-037 .37–.49" (9.4–12.4 mm) 340
PGJ-050 .50–.61" (12.7–15.5 mm) 340
PGJ-062 .62–.74" (15.7–18.8 mm) 560
PGJ-075 .75–.99" (19.1–25.1 mm) 820
PGJ-100 1.00–1.24" (25.4–31.5 mm) 820
T-Basket-Type Pulling Grips
(short mesh length)
• 900–6,200 lbs maximum rated capacity
• Ideal for medium-duty applications
• Double weave of galvanized steel mesh
• �For use in conduit, tray, overhead, or
underground
• Flexible pulling eye
• �Medium duty pulling, short mesh length
(900–6,200 lbs)
Max Rated
Capacity (lbs)Part # Description
PGTS-100 1.00–1.49" (25.4–37.8 mm) 1,920
PGTS-150 1.50–1.99" (38.1–50.0 mm) 3,280
PGTS-200 2.00–2.49" (50.8–63.2 mm) 3,700
PGTS-250 2.50–2.99" (63.5–75.9 mm) 4,900
PGTS-300 3.00–3.49" (76.2–88.6 mm) 4,900
PGTS-350 3.50–3.99" (88.9–101.3 mm) 6,200
K-Basket-Type Pulling Grips
• 1,120–9,600 lbs maximum rated capacity
• Ideal for long, heady-duty cable pulls
• Double weave of galvanized steel mesh
• For use in conduit, tray, overhead, or underground
• Forged steel compact rotating eye
• �Heavy duty pulling, long runs, swivel head
(1,120–9,600 lbs)
Max Rated
Capacity (lbs)Part # Description
PGK-075 .75–.99" (19.1–25.1 mm) 1,920
PGK-100 1.00–1.49" (25.4–37.8 mm) 3,280
PGK-150 1.50–1.99" (38.1–50.0 mm) 3,280
PGK-250 2.50–2.99" (63.5–75.9 mm) 6,600
PGK-300 3.00–3.49" (76.2–88.6 mm) 8,200
PGK-350 3.50–3.99" (88.9–101.3 mm) 9,600
PGK-400 4.00–4.49" (101.6–114.0 mm) 9,600